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3215 W. Ray Rd., Chandler  85226  Carlos Morales 602.757.7716 carlos_morales@cox.net 

  Lucia Amaya 602.320.4702 lamaya@smartmtg.com 

  Michael Baker 630.707.7727 mbaker@smartmtg.com 

  Neil Baker 480.237.8123 nbaker@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Patricia Bahr Aranzaens 623.582.8402 pbahr@smartmtg.com 

  Dick Brown 480.200.2935 dbrown@smartmtg.com 

  Jason Coleman 602.451.5472 jlcoleman@smartmtg.com 

  Rob L. Colvin 480.577.7277 rcolvin@smartmtg.com 

  Kristen Coombs 623.217.5123 dcoombs@smartmtg.com 

  Brian Cowan 480.577.7277 rcolvin@smartmtg.com 

  Phil DeMund 480.706.4658 pdemund@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Richard DeSpain 602.363.3271 rdespain@smartmtg.com 

  Don Royal Hoover 480.526.7885 dhoover@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Carrie Hughes 623.680.9046 chughes@smartmtg.com 

  Abigail Estrada 480.246.9559 aestrada@smartmtg.com 

  Melvin Fields 480.612.4914 mfields@smartmtg.com 

  Stacy Katz 855.684.5363 skatz@smartmtg.com 

  Randal Kaufman 602.7406678 rkaufman@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Stan Morris 480.237.8110 smorris@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Nivej Pandumrongpun 602.326.4001 nivejp@smartmtg.com 

  Dale Pflepsen 480.237.8121 dpflepsen@peoplesmortgage.com 

  David Rider 480.788.9221 david@davidrider.com 
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  Juan Salas 602.741.9300 jsalas@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Don Stegge 480.237.8135 dstegge@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Gerald Johnson 602.390.6422 gjohnson@smartmtg.com 

  Lori Martinez 602.339.0959 lmartinez@smartmtg.com 

  Michael Yamamoto 602.490.0205 myamamoto@smartmtg.com 

  Cindy Newman 602.214.6835 cnewman@smartmtg.com 

  Paul Gallegos 480.581.5909 pgallegos@smartmtg.com 

  Wendy Hartman-Thomas 480.255.0595 wthomas@smartmtg.com 

  Cecilia Quincey 480.237.8131 cquincey@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Mitchell Jacob 855.480.5678 mjacob@smartmtg.com 

  Chrissa Michelle 480.237.8107 cmichelle@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Michael Cavallini 602.574.7687 mcavallini@smartmtg.com 

  Jeff Quincey 602.652.2651 jquincey@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Jeff McLaughlin 480.426.9036 jmclaughlin@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Tamera Kroll 602.329.8072 tkroll@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Martha Hostetler 480.233.8777 mhostetler@itssmart.com 

  Charles E. Kircher, IV 480.426.9033 ckircher@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Justin Toenjes 480.752.3530 jtoenjes@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Jennifer Stokes-Hilger 480.440.7702 jhilger@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Raul Serrano 480.980.7236 rserrano@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Gerald Johnson 602.390.6422 gjohnson@itssmart.com 

  Brian Vaughan 480.269.4778 brian@brianvaughanloans.com 

  Edward Lapenta 480.777-1667 mlapenta@itssmart.com 

  Dino Susim 480.926.4440 dinosusim@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Ann Mountz 623.694.9857 amountz@itssmart.com 

  Michael Rankin 480.426.9121 mrankin@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Luz Mady 480.752.3530 imady@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Shelley Reich 602.471.9300 sreich@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Cindy Upshaw 602.635.6490 cupshaw@itssmart.com 

  Eddie Rodriguez 480.221.7800 erodriguez@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Eric Bollow 801.938.6445 ebollow@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Deanna Dural 480.237.8109 ddural@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Stephanie Pearson 480.685.4732 spearson@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Valerie Bartolo 602.475.9504 vbartolo@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Justin Portis 480.428.1274 jportis@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Thomas Murrell 855.684.9900 tmurrell@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Brandon Holt 480.739.2201 bholt@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Antonio Padilla 602.714.2555 apadilla@peoplesmortgage.com 
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  Thomas Murrell 480.695.6289 tmurrell@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Fredy Morales 623.302.1554 fmorales@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Jeff Weber 623.670.1251 jweber1404@yahoo.com 

  Patrick McMasters 480.251.1691 pmcmasters@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Daryl Edson 480.752.3530 dedson@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Hazel Bracking 480.237.8186 hbracking@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Patrick Bowman 480.452.2712 pbowman@peoplesmortgage.com 

  John Hegglin 480.286.2137 jhegglin@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Angela Garcia 623.628.0131 angelag@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Shelley Reich 602.471.9300 sreich@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Cheryl Gray 602.697.4355 cgray@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Julio Cesar Munoz 480.752.3530 cmunoz@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Russ Black 602.692.1865 rblack@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Edward LaPenta 602.920.7412 mlapenta@peoplesmortgage.com 

  John Hegglin 480.286.2137 jhegglin@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Paul Castro 602.810.5442 pcastro@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Renee-Ann Espinoza 480.452.3031 respinoza@peoplesmortgage.com 

  William Thunberg 480.685.4098 wthunberg@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Laura Boone 4827523530 lboone@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

     

3200 W. Ray Rd., Chandler  85226  Renee-Ann Espinoza 480.452.3031 respinoza@peoplesmortgage.net 

  Vincent Lorenz 480.550.9135 vlorenzo@peoplesmortgage.com 

2241 E. Pecos Rd., #4, Chandler  85225  Brian Szabo 602.332.3997 bszabo@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

12577 W. Via Camille, El Mirage  85335  Charles Baldon 623.341.0240 cbaldon@smartmtg.com 

     

6751 N. Sunset Blvd., Ste. 320, Glendale  85305  Michael J. Thomas 602.791.0249 mthomas@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

20404 N. 98th Ave., Peoria  85382  Scott Rodriguez 602.820.6556 rsrodriguez@smartmtg.com 

     

26811 N. 31st Dr., Phoenix  85083  Andrew Rinehart 602.684.2191 arinehart@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

14500 N. Northsight, #300, Scottsdale  85260  Melanie Howe 480.422.4281 mhowe@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Geoff Little 602.624.4224 glittle@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Mark Puckett 480.282.6270 mpuckett@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Todd Revenig 480.282.6280 trevenig@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Steve Reznick 602.505.6950 sreznick@peoplesmortgage.com 
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  Geoff Rooker 602.550.5626 grooker@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Kelly Weston 480.428.1214 kweston@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Jason Young 480.466.3562 jyoung@peoplesmortgage.com 

  James Hutelmyer  jhutelmyer@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Bennett Burgoon 480.239.8792 bburgoon@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Shelley Siegel 480.282.6270 shelley@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

14358 N. Frank Lloyd Wright, Ste. 4, Scottsdale  85260  Ericka Martinez Hirons 602.802.4774 ehirons@smartmtg.com 

  Shawn Crofoot 480.719.3220 scrofoot@smartmtg.com 

     

10617 E. Meadowhill Dr., Scottsdale  85255  Daniel Nacarato 602.635.6331 daniel@smartmtg.com 

     

7585 E. Redfield Rd., #209, Scottsdale  85260  Chadwick Burks 623.703.4568 cburks@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Andria Joachims 602.283.5614 andiej@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Barbara Tobar 480.262.3623 btobar@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Michelle Qualls-Pittman  mpittman@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

11102 W. Kolina Ln., Sun City  85351  Marilyn Kuhnert 602.339.2392 marilynkk@smartmtg.com 

     

11662 W. Agave Ct., Surprise  85378  Mary Sorel 623.875.7564 msorel@smartmtg.com 

     

21001 N. Tatum Blvd., Ste. 1630-207, Phoenix  85050  Michael Baker 630.707.7727 mbaker@smartmtg.com 

     

11640 N. Tatum Blvd., #3060, Phoenix  85028  Michael Rodriguez 480.580.0987 michaelrodriguez@smartmtg.com 

     

7800 E. Lincoln Dr., Scottsdale  85250  Rachel Hudgins 520.990.2958 rhudgins@smartmtg.com 

     

3817 E. Encinas Ave., Gilbert  85234  Julio Cesar Quintana 480.628.5657 jquintana@smartmtg.com 

     

951 E. Leeward Ln., Tempe  85283  Andrew Augustyniak 480.735.4095 aaugustyniak@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

28150 N. Alma School Pkwy., #103-201, Scottsdale  85262  Teresa Sullivan 602.4059502 tsullivan@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

2290 E. Azalea Dr., Chandler  85286  Tim Rhey 480.788.1612 trhey@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

4384 N. 78th St., #710, Scottsdale  85251  Janice Torrez 480.570.3814 jtorrez@smartmtg.com 

     

1647 E. Lexington Ave., Gilbert  85234  David Butcher 480.593.0502 dbutcher@peoplesmortgage.com 
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PO Box 116  Keith M. Roberts 480.299.5650 kroberts@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

3837 E. Meadowview Dr., Gilbert  85298  Ernest Szabo 480.381.5560 eszabo@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

335 E. Germann Rd., #110, Gilbert  85297  Daryl Edson 602.525.7707 dedson@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Gregg DeSaxe 480.426.9041 gdesaxe@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Le Le 480.426.9037 lle@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Cynthia Dias-Peru 480.426-9041 cperu@peoplesmortgage.com 

  JJ Bazzi 602.615.0095 jbazzi@peoplemortgage.com 

  Tim Hadlock 480.239.7171 thadlock@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

7650 E. Williams Dr., Unit 1002, Scottsdale  85255  Corey Rhone 480.390.2214 crhone@itssmart.com 

     

2212 E. Williams Field Rd., Ste. 210, Gilbert  85296  Albert Anderman 480.626.1719 awanderman@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Ron Crawford 480.429.4053 rcrawford@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Albert Anderman 480.282.6267 aanderman@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Pamela Zamocona 623.552.3058 pzamocona@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Lacy Wilson 623.552.3049 lwilson@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Aaron Henry 480.426.9112 ahenry@peoplesmortgage.om 

  Michael McLane 480.374.0713 cmclane@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

5050 N. 40th St., Ste. 350, Phoenix  85018  Amy Wiechert 602.663.9464 awiechert@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

7580 E. Gray Rd., Ste. 202, Scottsdale  85260  Eric Macy 480.448.1311 emacy@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Cheryl White 480.719.8589 cwhite@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Andria Joachims 480.878.7349 ajoachims@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Michelle Collins 602.410.3232 mcollins@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

21321 E. Ocotillo Rd., Ste. 111, Queen Creek  85142  Lori Smolke 520.431.8604 lsmolke@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Patrick Smolke 520.431.8603 psmolke@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

3233 E. Chandler Blvd., Ste. 23, Phoenix  85048  Kari Zurn 602.741.8414 kari@redstonemtg.com 

  Matthew Anderson 480.207.2743 manderson@redstonemtg.com 

  Andrew Knebelsberger 480.759.1500 andyk@redstonemtg.com 

     

7680 E. Gray Rd., #202, Scottsdale  85260  Barbara Tobar 480.262-3623 btobar@peoplesmortgage.com 
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6040 N. 7th St., Ste. 201, Phoenix  85015  Kelly Lopez 602.487.3555 klopez@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

7333 N. 7th St., Ste. B-310, Phoenix  85014  Veronica Castellanos 602.550.5697 vcastellanos@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

1921 S. Alma School Rd., #201, Mesa  85210  Ricardo Fonesca 480.664.8892 rfonesca@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

40 W. Baseline Rd., Ste. 120, Tempe  85283  Alegria Trinidad 623.204.7380 atrinidad@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

15271 N. Greenway Hayden Loop, Ste. 105, Scotts.  85260  Janice Torrez 480.570.3814 jtorrez@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

366 N. Gilbert Rd., Ste. 204/205, Gilbert  85234  Steven Klimke 480.695.4122 sklimke@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Drew Etzen 602.430.1814 detzen@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

11201 N. Tatum Blvd., #140, Phoenix  85028  Cheryl White 602.505.8247 cwhite@peoplesmortgage.com 

  Rachel McHugh 480.781.0304 rmchugh@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

     

1640 S. Stapley Dr., #128, Mesa  85204  Douglas Ray 480.850.5810 dray@peoplesmortgage.com 

     

366 N. Gilbert, Ste. 204 & 205, Gilbert  85234  Cody Johnson 480.250.1551 codyj@peoplesmortgage.com 
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